Kolleg-Forschungsgruppe Migration & Mobilität
Agenda for the Wintersemester 2021/22
The Kolloquium for Medieval History takes place on Mondays at 6.30 pm in the Hegelbau, room 201, the Kolloquium for Ancient History on Tuesdays, 6.15 pm in the “Verfügungsgebäude”, room 002. 

Tues., Oct. 26	Dr. Emilio Bonfiglio (Genua/Wien): „An Introduction to Armenian Translation Culture in Late Antiquity: Languages, Mobility of Students, and Texts Transfer' 
Mon., Nov. 1		All Saints Day
Tues., Nov. 9 	Prof. Dr. Susanne Hakenbeck (Cambridge): "The Danube in late antiquity: a destabilising river" 
Mon., Nov. 15 	Dr. Harry Mawdsley (Tübingen):  “A Most Useful Punishment: Getting to Grips with the Politics of Early Medieval Exile” 
Mon., Nov. 22	Dr. Philipp Winterhager (HU Berlin): „Loyale Lobbyisten und ephemere Emigranten: Griechischsprachige Mönche in Rom und der Bilderstreit“
Tues., Nov. 23 	Dr. Carlos Machado (St. Andrews): “Looking for the poor in late antique Rome: identity and social control“ 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon., Nov. 29	Vitor Boldrini (Campinas, Brasilien): „Geistliche Eliten und ihre Netzwerke im Frühmittelalter“
Tues. Nov. 30	Johanna Göcke MA (Tübingen):  "Besitzen, Verwalten, Versklaven. Überlegungen zu einem vernachlässigten Aspekt von Frauenleben im antiken Rom" 
Mon., Dec. 6 	Prof. Dr. Helmut Reimitz (Princeton): „Legitimation durch Verfahren. Königsurkunden, Rechtsvielfalt und Gesetzgebung im Merowingerreich“ 
Mon., Dec. 13	Johanna Jebe (Tübingen): „Benediktsregelhandschriften in nicht-monastischen Kontexten“
Tues., Dec. 14 	Giorga Lauri, MA (Roma III): “Philo of Alexandria's use of the Greek myth: the portrait of the ideal ruler”
Mon., Dec. 20	Christian Schweizer (Dublin): „Dicuil und die Karolingerzeit“
Tues., Jan. 11 	Dr. Christos Malatras (Birmingham/Köln): „Byzantine lead seals and the mobility of functionaries in the Early Medieval period" 
Mon., Jan. 17	PD Dr. Maximilian Diesenberger (Wien): „Bedrohte Ordnung um 900“ 
Tues., Jan. 25 	Dr. Angelo Castrorao Barba (Granada): „Sicilian countryside during Late Antiquity, Byzantine and Islamic periods: archaeological perspectives
Mon., Jan. 31	Ksenia Borisova (Tübingen): „Kirchenrecht im 9. Jahrhundert“
Tues., Feb. 8 	Dr. Richard Payne (Chicago): Titel tbd 


 
